
Bentley Cricket Club 2007

Overall

BC  Coleman

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue C/W Bat No Score       How Out Balls 6s 4s Ov Mdn Runs Wkts Ct

22-Apr Sun 2nd XI South Loughton Friendly Home 11 6       Not Out ??? 8 0 28 2
05-May Sat 3rd XI Great Wakering League Home 6 1 26 0
12-May Sat 4th XI Hockley III League Away C 7 46       Caught ??? 2 5 12 4 41 3 1
19-May Sat 4th XI Bluehouse II League Home C 10 2 42 1 1
26-May Sat 4th XI Galleywood III League Away C 9 1 40 1
02-Jun Sat 3rd XI Margaretting League Away 10 6       Caught ??? 7 3 15 3
09-Jun Sat 4th XI South Woodham Ferrers III League Home C 7 9       Bowled ??? 1 12 1 46 1
16-Jun Sat 3rd XI Bluehouse League Away C 7 4       Run Out ??? 4.4 0 24 1 1
23-Jun Sat 4th XI Ekco Monarchs & Trojans IV League Home C 7 7       Caught ??? 1 3 0 8 0
30-Jun Sat 4th XI Old Chelmsfordians III League Away C 5.3 0 13 4 2
07-Jul Sat 4th XI Aythorpe Roding II League Away C 7 26       Bowled ??? 4 8 0 39 0
14-Jul Sat 4th XI Hockley III League Home C 7 6       Caught ??? 1 9.3 5 14 1 1
21-Jul Sat 4th XI Bluehouse II League Away C 8 16       Hit Wkt ??? 2 12 4 27 1 1
28-Jul Sat 4th XI Galleywood III League Home C 7 35       L.B.W. ??? 6 5 2 11 2 1
18-Aug Sat 4th XI Eastwood III League Home C 7 17       Bowled ??? 3 12 4 35 6
01-Sep Sat 4th XI Old Chelmsfordians III League Home C 8 2       Caught ??? 12 4 21 4
09-Sep Sun 1st XI Raphael Friendly Home 8 1 20 2
23-Sep Sun 1st XI Raphael Friendly Home 10 4       Caught ??? 8 1 42 0

---- ---- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- --- ---
Total (18 Mch / 13 Inn) 13 C 184 ??? 2 23 151.4 33 492 32 8
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15.33  Av 3.24  Econ 15.38  Av
28.44  S R


